Description

2020 Monterey 218 SurfThe best-selling boats in the industry just got
even better. Monterey Boats has kicked into high gear fueling your
passion for water sports with a luxury performance edition. Our Surf
Package option starts with Volvo Penta?s revolutionary Forward Drive,
an innovative helm desig...

USED 2020 Monterey 218 Surf

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

LMC Marine Center

17101 N Freeway
Houston, TX 77090
Phone: 281.443.2600

Fax:

Website:
https://www.Imcboats.com

Monterey
2020
218 Surf
218 Surf
B6625P

USED
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